
Name Email Contact Number Rating
Adams Reagan Novice Jr Youth
Adams Wade wade@bowa.ca (403) 860-6504 4
Amos Allen longhornpropertyinc@gmail.com (587) 577-3196 1
Antony Devin devinantony@shaw.ca (403) 870-4791 5
Antony Laura 5
Applebee Kelly kellypatience@icloud.com (403) 860-6630 2
Aycock Burl burl.aycock@icloud.com (775) 486-3299 2
Barbas Ryan ryan.barbas@icloud.com (403) 901-8495 1
Barylski Theresa Theresabski@gmail.com (204) 751-0466 1
Bayerle Isla soccerisla3@gmail.com (403) 399-8564 Novice
Beames Anabel sal@river-cafe.com (403) 540-6940 3
Bell Johanne Clearlyincharge@hotmail.com (403) 700-1796 6
Bell Tehl Clearlyincharge@hotmail.com (403) 933-3102 1
Bentley Nick nick@drivenequipmentltd.com (403) 714-4813 1
Bird Fran 1
Bird Ron rwbranch@gmail.com (403) 625-4658 2
Bishop Sally sallysuebishop@gmail.com 1
Blyth Meagan meagan.blyth12@gmail.com (403) 874-6387 3
Bolin Bob Bob.bolin@hotmal.com (403) 742-9691 3
Bolin Pat pbolin@telus.net (403) 740-2553 5
Bolinger Bennett (403) 680-0252 1 Jr Youth
Bolinger Ian (403) 680-0252 2
Bolinger Jennifer (403) 680-0252 2
Bolinger Reid (403) 680-0252 Novice Jr Youth
Bolinger Violet (403) 680-0252 Novice Jr Youth
Bowing Heather (250) 617-4845 4
Boyle Willow spruce36@hotmail.com (403) 919-1724 2
Brown Darcy darcy@integrityventures.ca (204) 381-9338 4
Brown Skylar skyhansen95@gmail.com (403) 993-0531 5
Brown Tucker Tbrown_10@hotmail.com (403) 973-0546 4
Bruneau Arlene arlene-rob@mts.net (204) 392-2538 3
Bruneau Robert rmbplumbing58@gmail.com (204) 346-4629 4
Bumphrey Isla smhuanger@hotmail.com (403) 816-6898 1 Jr Youth
Bundus Meghan (403) 620-2626 2
Carlson Kathleen k.kcarlson@efirehose.net (403) 325-0166 1
Carlson Ken k.kcarlson@efirehose.net (403) 325-0168 1
Carver Amy (403) 973-9795 3
Churchill Jon jechurchill70@gmail.com (403) 360-9110 1
Cockx Mason mrcockx@remax.net (403) 901-5291 2
Conklin Allyson allyconklin@icloud.com (403) 479-2559 3
Cressman Larry larrycressman@gmail.com (403) 512-7722 3
Daniels Cathy cdaniels@telusplanet.net (403) 635-1170 3
Daniels Colby 1daniels@telus.net (403) 308-7191 1 Jr Youth
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Daniels Kim 1daniels@telus.net (403) 308-7191 2
Daniels Paisley 1daniels@telus.net (403) 308-7191 2 Sr Youth
Daniels Tyler 1daniels@telus.net (403) 634-4024 5
Dary Wayne wdary@gmail.com (403) 808-9973 1
Davisson Anne (403) 741-4488 2
Davisson Ray lcranch@xplornet.com (587) 377-3280 4
Doyle Lexy (306) 570-7088 1
Dueck Sharon duecksr@gmail.com (403) 634-4218 2
Dunn Greg (403) 652-8942 3
Dunn Scout (403) 652-8942 1
Dunn Sloane (403) 652-8942 Novice
Dunn Trina (403) 652-8942 3
Edgar Bryce B_man8@hotmail.com Novice
Edgar Jen jenchandler50@gmail.com Novice
Eickmeier Jessy J.eickmeier@hotmail.com (587) 223-8676 2
Elkins Andrew (403) 512-0554 2
Elkins Hope (403) 200-5858 5
Emms Suzie suzieemms@me.com (403) 606-2159 2
Farkes Holly (403) 710-9568 2
Fleming  Casey 2
Fleming Jen jenniferlflem@gmail.com (403) 999-6058 4
Fleming Preston 5
Frampton Sandra (403) 715-8180 2
Galay Kay-cee (403) 361-5304 3
Garrett Karissa (587) 585-1685 4
Garrett Lucas (250) 344-0537 3
Gibbons Taylor 2
Gibson Maureen Gibson.maureen@hotmail.com (780) 975-1651 1
Goodman Chantel hello@810ranch.com (403) 652-0040 1
Green Marci (403) 652-0040 2
Hallwas Kaitlyn (403) 499-9451 1
Harrison Laurel (403) 993-5965 2
Hart Joelle nhart16@gmail.com (403) 651-1274 1
Hedges Rebecca hedges@ualberta.ca (250) 264-2487 3
Hiebert Cali christahiebert@gmail.com (403) 608-4633 Novice Jr Youth
Houghton Jerry Jhoughton8885@gmail.com (403) 318-8885 3
Howell Sal sal@river-cafe.com (403) 540-6940 3
Huang Sarah smhuanger@hotmail.com (403) 816-6898 1
Hunter Chase (403) 333-9369 3 Sr Youth
Hunter Clay (403) 998-8709 3 Sr Youth
Hunter Shaylene (403) 860-3268 4
Huxted Leah Huxtedc@gmail.com (403) 325-0757 1 Jr Youth
Indenbosch Lindsey Bosch.lm@outlook.com (403) 332-3224 1
Jordan Cruz 1 Sr Youth
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Kearney Kayley kkayley02@gmail.com (403) 404-7997 2
Kinnunen Tanya Traeferren@gmail.com (403) 681-0611 2
Kozik Amanda kozik@telus.net (403) 874-2265 2
Lefebvre Ashley ashleey.nataliee@gmail.com (403) 860-5257 1
Lian Cara Wencara@yahoo.ca (403) 975-3400 2
Linton Wendy wgcosmo@gmail.com (403) 829-5088 1
ListerBrandy brandy.devries@hotmail.com Novice
Lister Ravyn brandy.devries@hotmail.com (403) 618-9698 Novice Jr Youth
Long Wynter Joni7980@gmail.com (403) 852-3187 1
Mackay Alissa mackay.alissa@gmail.com (403) 651-1317 4
Mackay Kelly keldawn66@gmail.com (403) 510-8703 2
Mape Steve smape@me.com (403) 837-5457 1
Martens Chris docmartens2@hotmail.com (403) 894-5979 2
Marshall Sharon sharstev78@gmail.com (403) 625-1070 1
Mason Mitch mitchmason@westerntnt.com (780) 777-0777 2
Mason Sandra mason3@xplornet.ca (780) 499-3745 2
Mathison Anna 1
Mathison Megan 2
Mathison Ronald 3
May Tara taralaponsee@icloud.com 1
McGillicky Josie (587) 228-6050 4
McGillicky Karl (587) 433-5365 4
McKenzie Dan dan.mckenzie@sasktel.net (403) 601-1679 1
McKenzie Tammy Dan.mckenzie@sasktel.net (403) 601-1679 1
Mills Maddy (587) 224-2799 2
Milne Danielle (403) 850-1350 3
Moberly Cash ldonaldson@wescanspray.ca (403) 808-4892 Novice Jr Youth
Moberly Laine ldonaldson@wescanspray.ca (403) 808-4892 1 Jr Youth
Moberly Lonnie ldonaldson@wescanspray.ca (403) 808-4892 1
Moberly Wes wes@capitaldrywall.ca (403) 608-7719 2
Morin Noah morinmnoah@gmail.com (204) 299-2000 4
Murray Wayne precisioncoachworks22024@gmail.com(403) 797-1946 1
Myer Jerry jerry.m@integritybuilt.com (403) 988-7119 4
Naves Rae raenaves@gmail.com (403) 690-7947 2
O'Brien Jesse (403) 200-9735 4
O'Brien Liam (403) 852-7823 2
O'Brien Shane Novice Jr Youth
O'Reilly Donna donnaoreilly@live.ca (403) 620-3473 4
Paterson Bruce grbpaterson@gmail.com (403) 894-3600 2
Paterson Hunter patersonboys1@gmail.com (825) 594-3540 3
Pedersen Emily emilyamber18@icloud.com (403) 894-6861 1
Pedersen Sam (587) 220-8979 1
Perks Claire claire@littlemonkeymetal.com (403) 519-5875 3
Pfrimmer Mike mike@rolandair.ca (204) 745-8484 2
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Potter Cheyenne (403) 998-4586 1 Jr Youth
Powell Mila (403) 998-4586 2 Sr Youth
Powell Shelby (403)998-4586 4
Rae Darlene darrae46@hotmail.com (403) 461-5544 1
Richardson Brad (403) 586-2552 5
Robson Kurt (403) 471-7859 4
Ruby Dave druby@rubyrockgroup.com (403) 860-9680 4
Ruby Tanner truby@rubyrockgroup.com (587) 583-7829 6
Ryan Kelsie 2
Santangelo Crissy (403) 816-4602 4
Scott Ron ron@ronscottfinancial.com (403) 630-8822 2
Seamans Keelee maverickcockx@gmail.com Novice Sr Youth
Sharpe Kinnley Novice Sr Youth
Silva Taryn deb@globaltraining.ca (403) 850-0325 1
Silva Tashina deb@globaltraining.ca (403) 850-0325 1
Simpson Carey Carey@careysimpson.ca (403) 200-2964 3
Simpson Ford Novice Jr Youth
Simpson Luke luke.simpson@cana.ca (403) 608-0242 3
Simpson Ryleigh Novice Jr Youth
Smith Chris Csmith@rkscanada.com (780) 916-9102 4
Smith Corrine Corinne.s@rkscanada.com (780) 499-2415 4
Smith Seth Smithvenus36@gmail.com (403) 473-0098 1
Spangler Jaycee 5
Sokolik Greg gregsoko@shaw.ca (403) 899-9797 2
Stairs Heather heatherstairs@icloud.com (403) 818-9297 3
Thompson Anne anniet.lhr@gmail.com (403) 519-3610 2
Thompson Chris (403) 651-6386 5
Thornley Heather heather.thornley@gmail.com 2
Tolgyessy Debbie dtolgyessy@mac.com (403)630-9559 1
Tolgyessy Maddy maddy.tol98@gmail.com (403)630-9560 1
Thompson Erin Erintho@yahoo.com 3
Thompson-Mooney HealyErintho@yahoo.com Novice
Towns Malia 1 Sr Youth
Treliving Reese reesetreliving@icloud.com (403) 660-1938 4
Tully Stephanie stephanie.d.tully@gmail.com (780) 881-7664 1
Tyrrell Helen jessicatyrrell@hotmail.com (403) 680-3319 3
Tyrrell Jessica jessicatyrrell@hotmail.com (403) 680-3319 3
van der Poel Philip pvpoel@gmail.com (780) 863-6238 4
 van Melle Blain bvanmelle@gmail.com (403) 470-0018 1
Wenaas Wendy wendyw_2008@live.com (403) 710-1930 4
Wright Cash lindseyawright@icloud.com (403)472-8672 2
Wright Lindsey lindseyawright@icloud.com (403)472-8672 2
Zieglgansberger Jennifer jdensmor@telusplanet.net 2
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